Housing
Die-formed heavy-guage
cold rolled steel
Finish
Pre-painted white polyster polymer with
minimum 82% reflectivity
Reflector
Miro or White aluminum reflector

distribution centers, sport facilities,
manufacturing facilities, retail stores etc.
Ordering Information
Please call 877-257-5841 for price and
delivery.
T8 High Bay
T8 Fluorescent 4- and 6-Lamp
A.L.P.
6333 Gross Point Road, Niles, IL 60714
Ph: (877) 257-5841 • Fx: (773) 774-9331
© 2015 A.L.P. Lighting Components, Inc.
Sheet/REV# T8HB VN100516
T8 High Bay Bill of Materials
Kit Number Component Qty
HBT8-348-AC T8 3-L HB w/ Miro Refl. Prepainted
HBT5-446EM
HBT5-346REFL
HBT8-348SPN
HBT5446B-AC
ACPL
4-L End
3-L Miro Reflector
3-L T8 Universal Socket Plate
4-L 48” Body
Access Plate
2
1
2
1
1
HBT8-448-AC T8 4-L HB w/ Miro Refl. Prepainted
HBT5-446EM
HBT5-446REFL
HBT8-448SPN
HBT5446B-AC
ACPL
4-L End
4-L Hi-Bay Miro Reflector
4-L Universal Socket Plate
4-L 48” Body
Access Plate
2
1
2
1
1
HBT8-448-AC-SP T8 4-L HB w/ SPS Refl. Prepainted
HBT5-446EM
HBT5-446REFL-SP
HBT8-448SPN
HBT5446B-AC
ACPL
4-L End
4-L Hi-Bay Specular Refl.
4-L Universal Socket Plate
4-L 48” Body
Access Plate
2
1
2
1
1
HBT8-448-WAC T8 4-L HB w/ White Refl. Prepainted
HBT5-446EM
HBT5-446REFL-W
HBT8-448SPN
HBT5446B-AC